Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.29.24

apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your sales rep
for more information.
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
LED Emergency Driver (Order Separated)
1. Base Model
2. Length
22         2 feet 4         4 feet 88         8 feet
PFX-5308       Linear Wall Mount
3. Width
1        1.3 inch
4. Driver
II
1
1 A
2 3 4 5 76
Sample
PFX-5308-4 1 -  I  TW  A  D
1 2 3 4 5 76
PFX-5308 I TW- -
6. Light Distribution
5. CCT
7. Optics Options
D     Diffuser   L       Louver *
C         Drop Lens*
TWW
A        2 Lighting Distribution By Dip Switch
25%Up/75% Down
             100% Down
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Default Settings :Maximum wattage, 4000K and 100% down.
It offers a selection of professional lens such as diffuser, louver
and drop lens to meet your different requires.
PFX-5308-WALL MOUNT
SPEC-GRADE ARCHITECTURAL LED LINEAR  LIGHT
Internal
CCT adjustable from 3000K, 3500K and 4000K
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.29.24
MOUNTING
Wall Mounting Kits
DIMENSIONS
W 1.30"
H 2.24"
L 25.28"
L 100.63"
ZETA 2FT
L 50.40"
ZETA 4FT
ZETA 8FT
5.5"
0.69"
1.17"
42' Continuous Rolling LensLine Joiner
Custom Pattern With Joiners
PFX-5308-WALL MOUNT
SPEC-GRADE ARCHITECTURAL LED LINEAR  LIGHT
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.29.24
Zonal Flux Diagram
C0 C45 C90 C135 C180Υ
5
50